2018 Ladies Invitational

Scoring Summary

— D — D

Score
Low Gross of Field $300 Laura Haggard & Megan McPhee 68
Low Net of Field $300 Tricia Callahan & Julie Shearer 57
1st Division - 0-48 Hdcp
Gross Score
1st Place $140.00 Sandy Young & Laura Driscoll 72
2nd Place $90.00 Elaine Blatchford & Vicki Potter 73
2nd Place $90.00 Robin Lee Monroe & Bev McGladery 73
4th Place $70.00 Wanda Collins & Karen Jaskolka 84
5th Place $20.00 Carrie Cade & Michelle Willcox 85
5th Place $20.00 Karen Prior & Lyn Perry 85
5th Place $20.00 Marilyn Tilley & Nancy Klucking 85
Net
1st Place $140.00 Kristin Fuchs & Maureen Christman 58
2nd Place $100.00 Holly Hilton & Wendy Galasso 59
3rd Place $75.00 Cathy Morrow & Dixie Dallas 62
3rd Place $75.00 Diana Kooy & Dorene Haugen 62
5th Place $30.00 Debbie Ruther & Denise Fischer 63

5th Place $30.00 Toni Clough & Julee Pitalo 63



2nd Division - 49-57 Hdcp

Gross
1st Place

2nd Place
3rd Place
3rd Place

5th Place

Net
1st Place

2nd Place
2nd Place
2nd Place

5th Place

$140.00

$100.00

$75.00

$75.00

$60.00

$140.00

$83.33

$83.33

$83.33

$60.00

3rd Division - 58+ Hdcp

Gross
1st Place

1st Place
3rd Place
3rd Place

5th Place

Net
1st Place

1st Place
1st Place
4th Place
5th Place

5th Place

$120.00

$120.00

$75.00

$75.00

$60.00

$106.67

$106.67

$106.67

$70.00

$30.00

$30.00

Mary Jo Case & Marla Bieker
Margie Hovde & Laura Wakabayashi
Adeline Honnas & Kim Kirk
Kim Trinh & Gladys Crnich

Jean Georg & Linda Gates

Shari Pfiel & Becky Parmley
Mary O'Connell & Michelle Bodtke
Pat Holmes & Gay Bunker
Ginger Foster & Diane Waldner

Gail Johnson & Ashley Cleary

Bonnie Frank & Mary Pat Beard
Connie Rice & Cecile Kerkof
Karla Keyes & Anne Rasmussen
Donna Rumble & Marj Stock

Elaine Maki & Kathy McNulty

Nikki Taylor & Lori Clough
Pam Hoksbergen & Stevie Logan
Kerri Larrabee & Bobbi Jo Gregor
Coleen Thompson & Jenny Chalmers
Betty Hawkins & Donna Saab

Linda St. Andre & Lyn Mowat

87

87

88

60

60

60

61

63

64

64



Field Prizes

Tuesday

Straight Drive #3
Division 1 $25
Division 2 $25
Division 3 $25

Closest to the Pin #4

Division 1 $25
Division 2 $25
Division 3 $25

Long Drive #12

Division 1 $25
Division 2 $25
Division 3 $25
Wednesday

Straight Drive #3
Division 1 $25
Division 2 $25
Division 3 $25

Long Drive #12

Division 1 $25
Division 2 $25
Division 3 $25

Closest to the Pin #16

Division 1 $25
Division 2 $25
Division 3 $25
Horserace

Win $100
Place $80
Show $50

Megan McPhee
Pat Holmes
Lynn Mowat

Laura Driscoll
Linda Gates
Kerri Larrabee

Kristin Fuchs
Lola Stone
Marla Bieker

Sandy Young
Molly Wheeler
Lori Clough

Vicki Potter
Donna Rumble
Marla Bieker

Tricia Callahan
Gail Johnson
Karen Dobson

Laura Haggard & Bonnie Frank
Karla Keyes & Anne Rasmussen
Jean Georg & Linda Gates

Distance

6!
34
35'6"

Distance
3!7”
3I11II
5I4II

Team Number
5
21
10



