# **2018 Ladies Invitational**

## **Scoring Summary**





Low Gross of Field Low Net of Field	\$300 \$300	Laura Haggard & Megan McPhee Tricia Callahan & Julie Shearer	<u>Score</u> 68 57
1st Division - 0-48 H Gross	dcp		Score
1st Place	\$140.00	Sandy Young & Laura Driscoll	72
2nd Place	\$90.00	Elaine Blatchford & Vicki Potter	73
2nd Place	\$90.00	Robin Lee Monroe & Bev McGladery	73
4th Place	\$70.00	Wanda Collins & Karen Jaskolka	84
5th Place	\$20.00	Carrie Cade & Michelle Willcox	85
5th Place	\$20.00	Karen Prior & Lyn Perry	85
5th Place	\$20.00	Marilyn Tilley & Nancy Klucking	85
Net 1st Place	\$140.00	Kristin Fuchs & Maureen Christman	58
2nd Place	\$100.00	Holly Hilton & Wendy Galasso	59
3rd Place	\$75.00	Cathy Morrow & Dixie Dallas	62
3rd Place	\$75.00	Diana Kooy & Dorene Haugen	62
5th Place	\$30.00	Debbie Ruther & Denise Fischer	63
5th Place	\$30.00	Toni Clough & Julee Pitalo	63

2nd Division - 4	9-57 Hdcp		Score
<u>Gross</u> 1st Place	\$140.00	Mary Jo Case & Marla Bieker	85
2nd Place	\$100.00	Margie Hovde & Laura Wakabayashi	86
3rd Place	\$75.00	Adeline Honnas & Kim Kirk	87
3rd Place	\$75.00	Kim Trinh & Gladys Crnich	87
5th Place	\$60.00	Jean Georg & Linda Gates	88
Net 1st Place	\$140.00	Shari Pfiel & Becky Parmley	59
2nd Place	\$83.33	Mary O'Connell & Michelle Bodtke	60
2nd Place	\$83.33	Pat Holmes & Gay Bunker	60
2nd Place	\$83.33	Ginger Foster & Diane Waldner	60
5th Place	\$60.00	Gail Johnson & Ashley Cleary	61
3rd Division - 58	B+ Hdcp		0
Gross 1st Place	\$120.00	Bonnie Frank & Mary Pat Beard	<u>Score</u> 90
1st Place	\$120.00	Connie Rice & Cecile Kerkof	90
3rd Place	\$75.00	Karla Keyes & Anne Rasmussen	92
3rd Place	\$75.00	Donna Rumble & Marj Stock	92
5th Place	\$60.00	Elaine Maki & Kathy McNulty	95
Net	·	,	
1st Place	\$106.67	Nikki Taylor & Lori Clough	61
1st Place 1st Place		, ,	61 61
	\$106.67	Nikki Taylor & Lori Clough	
1st Place	\$106.67 \$106.67	Nikki Taylor & Lori Clough Pam Hoksbergen & Stevie Logan	61
1st Place 1st Place	\$106.67 \$106.67 \$106.67	Nikki Taylor & Lori Clough  Pam Hoksbergen & Stevie Logan  Kerri Larrabee & Bobbi Jo Gregor	61 61

Linda St. Andre & Lyn Mowat

64

5th Place

\$30.00

F	iel	Ы	Pri	zes
		ч		263

		_	
Stra	iaht	Drive	#3

Division 1	<u> </u>	Megan McPhee
Division 2	\$25	Pat Holmes
Division 3	\$25	Lynn Mowat

Closest to the	<u>Pin #4</u>		<b>Distance</b>
Division 1	\$25	Laura Driscoll	6'
Division 2	\$25	Linda Gates	34'
Division 3	\$25	Kerri Larrabee	35'6"

#### Long Drive #12

Division 1	\$25	Kristin Fuchs
Division 2	\$25	Lola Stone
Division 3	\$25	Marla Bieker

### Wednesday

### Straight Drive #3

Division 1	\$25	Sandy Young
Division 2	\$25	Molly Wheeler
Division 3	\$25	Lori Clough

#### Long Drive #12

Division 1	\$25	Vicki Potter
Division 2	\$25	Donna Rumble
Division 3	\$25	Marla Bieker

Closest to the Pin #16			Distance
Division 1	<del></del> \$25	Tricia Callahan	3'7"
Division 2	\$25	Gail Johnson	3'11"
Division 3	\$25	Karen Dobson	5'4"

<u>Horserace</u>			<b>Team Number</b>
Win	\$100	Laura Haggard & Bonnie Frank	5
Place	\$80	Karla Keyes & Anne Rasmussen	21
Show	\$50	Jean Georg & Linda Gates	10